
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

St.Nr. 

66 

75 

880 

44 

50 

39 

127 

87 

393 

111 

35 

15 

33 

99 

29 

17 

244 

65 

176 

88 

34 

Name 

Frank Häfner 

Sven Gödicke 

Andreas Olschenka 

Pascal Steiner 

Tim Böhme 

René Hennemann 

Mike Spile 

Michael Hobbie 

Alexander Fraßmann 

Onno Bitter 

Christian Kaiser 

Lucas Maurice Röhrs 

David Frick 

Jochen Fliegauf 

Jonathan Siebert 

Urs Bianco 

Chris Fricke 

Christian Ternes 

Thorsten Junker 

Denis Kasper 

Klaus Schlüter 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW HP4R 

Yamaha YZF R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha YZF R1 

BMW HP4R 

Yamaha YZF R1 

BMW HP4R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha YZF R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Klasse 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

Beste Zeit. 

2:07.103 

2:07.327 

2:08.200 

2:08.396 

2:08.786 

2:08.277 

2:08.634 

2:09.884 

2:10.077 

2:11.507 

2:11.864 

2:11.274 

2:13.119 

2:13.303 

2:13.163 

2:12.609 

2:13.844 

2:13.873 

2:13.825 

2:13.628 

2:13.604 

In Runde 

2 

5 

2 

2 

3 

2 

6 

8 

8 

6 

4 

5 

8 

2 

4 

2 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Runden 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff. 

3.075 

9.484 

9.752 

10.694 

12.866 

13.081 

29.372 

29.732 

31.807 

34.884 

45.183 

50.776 

52.684 

52.774 

53.116 

57.821 

58.094 

58.244 

59.540 

1:00.319 

Abstand 

3.075 

6.409 

0.268 

0.942 

2.172 

0.215 

16.291 

0.360 

2.075 

3.077 

10.299 

5.593 

1.908 

0.090 

0.342 

4.705 

0.273 

0.150 

1.296 

0.779 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

3.075 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

143,590 

Beste Rundenzeit 

2:07.103 

Beste Geschw. 

145,583 

Beste Runde von 

66 - Frank Häfner 
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16.04.2022 16:30 

Seite 1/2 



Pos. 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

NF 

NF 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr. 

304 

98 

177 

550 

5 

944 

894 

205 

991 

80 

178 

96 

26 

179 

Name 

Patric Belter 

Matthias Frischke 

Sven Kessler 

Steffen Conrad 

Timmi Jecht 

Matthias Hoppe 

Marcel Rode 

Jörg Festersen 

Patryk Snella 

Fabian Kramp 

Felix Scheffold 

Marc Bornhäusser 

Gero Basting 

Jannis Papaioannou 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR Fireblade 

BMW HP 4 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Yamaha YZF R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Klasse 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

Beste Zeit. 

2:13.290 

2:13.880 

2:15.623 

2:15.847 

2:15.754 

2:17.236 

2:18.039 

2:17.967 

2:19.324 

2:15.044 

2:25.053 

In Runde 

8 

8 

3 

8 

8 

8 

7 

5 

3 

3 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Runden 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

3 

Diff. 

1:00.599 

1:02.141 

1:12.218 

1:14.107 

1:24.244 

1:25.334 

1:28.844 

1:29.474 

2:00.551 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

Abstand 

0.280 

1.542 

10.077 

1.889 

10.137 

1.090 

3.510 

0.630 

31.077 

3 Runden 

2 Runden 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

3.075 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

143,590 

Beste Rundenzeit 

2:07.103 

Beste Geschw. 

145,583 

Beste Runde von 

66 - Frank Häfner 
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